
PARTS LIST
PART NUMBERQTYITEM

Vorne_Hinten21
Seite22
Boden13
Deckel14

1 
A4

Holztruhe_002
State Changes Date Name

Drawn

Checked

Standard

Date Name
13.06.2018 Lukas Schulz

800,00

300
,00

4
00

,0
0



1 
A4

Boden
State Changes Date Name

Drawn

Checked

Standard

Date Name
14.06.2018 Lukas Schulz

768,00

26
8,
00

16,00



1 
A4

Deckel
State Changes Date Name

Drawn

Checked

Standard

Date Name
14.06.2018 Lukas Schulz

800,00

30
0,
00

16,00



1 
A4

Seite
State Changes Date Name

Drawn

Checked

Standard

Date Name
14.06.2018 Lukas Schulz

268,00

40
0,
00

16,00



1 
A4

Vorne_Hinten
State Changes Date Name

Drawn

Checked

Standard

Date Name
14.06.2018 Lukas Schulz

800,00

40
0,
00

16,00
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